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200303110001
47340

03/11/2003
10:41:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN,
JULIE M

200303280001
84760

03/28/2003
08:44:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER,
VANCE L

200303280001
84800

03/28/2003
08:49:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HURN, VICKI
ISBELL

200306170003
79640

06/17/2003
12:00:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK,
MAMIE D

200307080004
29670

07/08/2003
10:51:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
SHERRY G

200309030005
87640

09/03/2003
02:02:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAGE,
OLBERT G III

200309160006
21010

09/16/2003
08:55:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER,
JOYCE

200310060006
72790

10/06/2003
03:45:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
LESLIE H

200311190007
62430

11/19/2003
12:46:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL, RITA N

200312300008
29170

12/30/2003
08:01:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARSEN
VANSANT,
KIRSTEN
MAUREEN

200303110001
48720

03/11/2003
03:38:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS, JOANN
GLADDEN

200306040003
47920

06/04/2003
02:02:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY, KIM K

200307300004
87670

07/30/2003
08:49:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUTTLE,
SHANNON
DAWN

200308190005
47840

08/19/2003
03:56:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENSON, J
MICHELLE



200309230006
39330

09/23/2003
10:13:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUTLEDGE,
RUSSELL D

200309260006
47620

09/26/2003
08:54:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RYAN,
CATHERINE
LINDSEY

200308270005
70610

08/27/2003
03:02:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDLIN,
DONNA

200310160006
94830

10/16/2003
03:22:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAUERS,
ROBERT T

200310210007
03650

10/21/2003
09:39:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHLIMM,
DEENA R

200310280007
18430

10/28/2003
10:13:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUCKER,
CHRISTY C


