Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303110001 47340	03/11/2003 10:41:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN, JULIE M						
200303280001 84760	03/28/2003 08:44:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER, VANCE L						
200303280001 84800	03/28/2003 08:49:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HURN, VICKI ISBELL						
200306170003 79640	06/17/2003 12:00:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, MAMIE D						
200307080004 29670	07/08/2003 10:51:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, SHERRY G						
200309030005 87640	09/03/2003 02:02:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAGE, OLBERT G III						
200309160006 21010	09/16/2003 08:55:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER, JOYCE						
200310060006 72790	10/06/2003 03:45:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, LESLIE H						
200311190007 62430	11/19/2003 12:46:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL, RITA N						
200312300008 29170	12/30/2003 08:01:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARSEN VANSANT, KIRSTEN MAUREEN						
200303110001 48720	03/11/2003 03:38:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS, JOANN GLADDEN						
200306040003 47920	06/04/2003 02:02:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY, KIM K						
200307300004 87670	07/30/2003 08:49:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUTTLE, SHANNON DAWN						
200308190005 47840	08/19/2003 03:56:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENSON, J MICHELLE						

200309230006 39330	09/23/2003 10:13:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUTLEDGE, RUSSELL D			
	09/26/2003 08:54:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RYAN, CATHERINE LINDSEY			
	08/27/2003 03:02:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDLIN, DONNA			
200310160006 94830	10/16/2003 03:22:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAUERS, ROBERT T			
200310210007 03650	10/21/2003 09:39:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHLIMM, DEENA R			
200310280007 18430	10/28/2003 10:13:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUCKER, CHRISTY C			